9.00

9.30

10.00

10.45

11.15

13.00

14.00

15.30

15.45

16.30

17.00

Timetable for Regional Foundation ‘Art in Medicine’

Programme

Postgraduate Centre, Royal United Hospitals, Bath

Registration

COURSE START & Introductions

Finding out more about yourself and others

COFFEE

Teamwork - Teams and roles in teams

Lunch

Improving Communication Skills — How to interact effectively with others

Tea

Self Care and Self Reflection

Plenary

CLOSE



