Timetable for Regional Foundation 'Art in Medicine'

Programme

Postgraduate Centre, Royal United Hospitals, Bath

9.00	Registration
9.30	COURSE START & Introductions
10.00	Finding out more about yourself and others
10.45	COFFEE
11.15	Teamwork - Teams and roles in teams
13.00	Lunch
14.00	Improving Communication Skills – How to interact effectively with others
15.30	Теа
15.45	Self Care and Self Reflection
16.30	Plenary
17.00	CLOSE